MANOTHERM ALL STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE GAUGE
MT-P100ST
20
25
 B
AR
ON
 IN

NOTES
For other connections, please contact factory.
Ordering Example:
MT-P100ST-03-XXX-A-14N-ER-EA-BA
1. DIAL SIZE 03
01   40 mm / 1½"
02   50 mm / 2
03   63 mm/ 2½"
05   100 mm / 4"
3. MOUNTING PATTERN A
A   Direct, Bottom connection
B   Panel/bracket mounting, Lower Back connection
C   Wall/Surface/mounting, Bottom connection
D   Back connection
E   Panel/Front flange mounting, Back connection
H   Panel/Front flange mounting, Centre Back connection
J   Centre, Back connection
L   Panel/bracket mounting, Centre Back connection
4. PROCESS CONNECTION 14N
11N   1/8" NPT (M)
12N   ¼" NPT (M)
14N   ½" NPT (M)
11B   1/8" BSP (M)
12B   ¼" BSP (M)
13B   3/8" BSP (M)
14B   ½" BSP (M)
14M   M20x1.5 mm (M)
Other thread size and standards available on request
2. RANGE XXX
XXX   Refer "Range Table"
6. EXECUTION EA
EA   Dry
EB   Dry but fillable
EG   Glycerine oil
EH   Silicon oil
7. OTHER OPTIONS BA
BA   Case & Ring in AISI 316 SS
EN   Dampening screw, AISI 316 SS
G9   With Freon temperature scales
N9   Dial with Ammonia temperature scale
TA   Calibration certificate
TL   Helium leak testing
TC   Material test certificate
TO   Use for Oxygen service
XF   SS tag plate, AISI 304 SS
XG   SS tag plate, AISI 316 SS
XO   Rolling type case & ring
XR   Custom designed dial
XT   Dial tag marking
5. INGRESS PROTECTION ER
ER   IP 65
ET   IP 67
DN A B C D E U J K Weight
63 10 30 68 63 sq14 74 44 15 ~169 g
Type L
MANOTHERM ALL STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE GAUGE